



4966

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		44554	1 IDLE WIRE	1		
2		12805	3 FAST IDLE LEVER	1		
3		12803	PRIMER BRACKET	1		
4	11	821979	NUT	1		
5	10	79964	SCREW, (#6-32 x .750)	1		
6	24	11277	SPRING, Tension	1		
7	10	40001	8 SCREW, (M5 x 12)	2		
8	10	79965	SCREW, (#8-32 x .500)	1		
9		11273	1 PRIMER LEVER	1		
10		11280	CAM BLOCK	1		
11	53	11278	CLIP, Retaining	1		
12		12804A	1 CHOKE BEZEL	1		
13		12802	2 PRIMER KNOB	1		
14	10	40019111	SCREW, (M5 x 35)	1		
15	11	40021	1 NUT, (M5)	1		
16	37	12970	1 DECAL, Bezel Choke	1		
17	1395	823433	ELECTRIC CHOKE	1		
18		12750A	1 RESTRICTOR PLATE	1	(Restricted 6)	
19	27	19206	1 GASKET, Carburetor	2	(Restricted 6)	2
.	27	42364A92	ENGINE GASKET SET	1		